DADOOS 18769

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	UAY Transpor	tation In	<u>د</u> .	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	JDE SUFFIX)	
		30	30004844: -01/30/020 *****78.75	993 106100 *****78,
Enclosed is an origin	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for:	_
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM	Name (Pi	CABPERA. inted or typed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	HIALEAH, City, S	St. ddress FL. 330(0) State & Zip 7-7025 elephone number	02 FEB 18 PM 2:	
	,	•	ORIE ORIE))

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

D 2/4/02 10/2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

February 5, 2002

JORGE L CABRERA 425 E 13 ST HIALEAH, FL 33010

SUBJECT: WAY TRANSPORTATION INC.

Ref. Number: W02000003247

We have received your document for WAY TRANSPORTATION INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

Please state the name of the incorporator in Article VII.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6957.

Pamela Smith Corporate Specialist Amendment Section

Letter Number: 302A00006846

A	
ARTICLE I NAME	
the hame of the corporation shall be.	
WAY TRANSPORTATION Inc.	02 FEB 18 PM 2: 10
·	SECRE MARY OF STATE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 1601 SW 9904.	TÄLLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Miami, FC. 33165	ar .
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
Medical Transportation.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Jorge L. Cabrera, 425 E 13 St. High	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Jorge Calorera 425 = 13 St Hraleah FL 33010	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: 425 = 135t Jorge Cabrer Hialeah, FL. 33010	
Hialeah, IL. 33010	
Hialeah, FL. 33010 *********************************	**************************************
425 E 135t Jorge aborer	************* Stated corporation at the place designated in this